LOAD DATA

DATE

]

FIREARM

CALIBER/CARTRIDGE

BARREL LENGTH AND TWIST

CASE PREP BRASS BRAND
BULLET DIAMETER BRASS H20 CAPACITY Gr.
TUMBLED YES NO BRASS ANNEALED YES | NO
NECK SIZED YES NO NECK DIE BUSHING
FL SIZED YES NO SHOULDER LNGTH
DECAPPED YES NO
TRIMMED YES | NO | TRIM LENGTH |
UNIFORM POCKETS YES NO
CLEANED POCKETS YES NO NECKS TURNED YES | NO
DEBURRED FLASH HOLES YES NO NECK OD
CHAMFERRED IN YES NO
CHAMFERRED OUT YES NO PRIMER BRAND
PRIMED YES NO PRIMER SIZE/TYPE
TIMES FIRED 012345678910 11 12 13 14 15
LOAD DATA COAL TO JAM
BULLET MFG COAL LOADED
BULLET MODEL COMPARATOR LOADED
BULLET WEIGHT COMPARATOR TO JAM
BULLET B.C. JUMP OR JAM
POWDER MFG
POWDER TYPE LOWER OBT ms
UPPER OBT ms
LADDER DATA
CHARGE/GRAINS #LOADED [ %FILL | % BURN | DWELL MS VELOCITY GROUP SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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